TE
M
PE
RA
TU
RE
DESCRIPTION
The Precon Stainless Steel Sheath Thermistor

avoid moisture migration from the field connection.
MOUNTING/WIRING
ORDERING INFORMATION
RELATED PRODUCTS
UR Moisture resistant three-wire butt splice
APB-28 Adjustable pipe bracket 2" to 8" (5.1 to 20.3 cm)
TCC-12 Single application thermal conductive compound
TCC-111 Thermal conductive compound 111 ml tub
PN-46 Aluminum mounting clip
MODEL DESCRIPTION
 ST-R3S 10,000Ω Stainless Steel Thermistor @ 77°F (25°C) Type III Material (gray leads)
ST-R21S 2252Ω Stainless Steel Thermistor @ 77°F (25°C) Type II Material (green leads)
ST-R22S 3000Ω Stainless Steel Thermistor @ 77°F (25°C) Type II Material (blue leads)
ST-R24S 10,000Ω Stainless Steel Thermistor @ 77°F (25°C) Type II Material (yellow leads)
ST-R27S 100,000Ω Stainless Steel Thermistor @ 77°F (25°C) Type II Material (gray leads)
ST-R42S 20,000Ω Stainless Steel Thermistor @ 77°F (25°C) Type IV Material (green leads)
OPTIONS
 C 25' (7.6m) 22 AWG cable
XD Dual sensors in one probe
XP Matched sensor pair, matched to ±0.1°F, 0.55°C (must order two sensors)